

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17923/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2009 in DBCSA No.
935/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHAN LAL

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 21871 of 2010

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26458 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26468 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26471 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 26476 of 2010

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/11/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
IN SLPs 17923/09 & Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
21871/10 Mr. Sahil S Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
Mr.Milind Kumar,Adv.

In SLPS.26458, Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
26468,26471,26476/10 Mr. Atanu Saikia, Adv.
Mr.V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

For Respondent(s)
IN SLP 17923/09 Mr. Parmanand Bhardwaj,Adv.

IN SLP 21871/10 Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Mohan Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Moitra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

Let requisite steps be taken within four weeks.

List thereafter.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master