

<
ITEM NO. 24

COURT NO.5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 100/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2010 in DBCSA No.
48/2005 & DBCRP No. 51/2005 & SBCWP No. 6617/2003 of The HIGH
COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

NAGAR PALIKA DAUSA & ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL SHAKUR Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. No. 1(C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 14/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.
Mr. Atanu Saikia, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List after four weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master