

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4582 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABU LAL SHARMA

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Registry to issue fresh reminder on priority basis to  
the concerned High Court for transmitting the original record  
of the proceeding.

List again on 30.7.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)  
REGISTRAR

hj